Name

George Freeman
Hailey Doucette
Lorraine Jerema
Coralee Szilagyi
Darcy Smith
Scott Hartley
Jason Kennedy
Niel Thiessen
Jack Walsh
Paulo Dasilveira
Ryley Dumaine

Edith Ann Montgomery

Jenn Crowther
Laura Saunders

City

Dawson Creek
Quesnel

100 Mile
Dawson
Quesnel
Dawson Creek
Prince George
100 Mile
Dawson Creek
Quesnel
Quesnel
Quesnel
Dawson Creek
Williams Lake

Avg
206

128
182
239
200
187
191
163
202
192
225
133
199
181

Pins

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameb Total
217 261 322 276 316 209 1601
158 188 206 141 130 135 958
208 175 232 190 239 204 1248
213 289 286 303 271 217 1579
239 191 258 193 208 246 1335
205 185 216 157 226 232 1221
232 191 224 191 196 204 1238
184 256 140 195 135 158 1068
199 167 194 273 218 235 1286
165 169 223 254 219 178 1208
196 246 224 175 305 241 1387
102 120 180 161 117 150 830
182 139 188 169 198 288 1164
137 163 169 136 166 146 917

Over/Under Pins
Avg Behind
365 0
190 175
156 209
145 220
135 230
99 266
92 273
90 275
74 291
56 309
37 328
32 333
-30 395
-169 534

Avg.
266.83

159.67
208.00
263.17
222.50
203.50
206.33
178.00
214.33
201.33
231.17
138.33
194.00
152.83



